
HIST 151/152 Attendees

Campus Rep FName Rep LName Email Address
Hawai‘i Sam Giordanengo samuelg@hawaii.edu
Hilo Mike Bitter bitter@hawaii.edu
Honolulu Mieko Matsumoto miekofm@hawaii.edu
Kapi‘olani Monomita Krishna monomita@hawaii.edu
Kaua‘i Alan Boyes aboyes@hawaii.edu
Leeward Betty Ickes (tentative) ickes@hawaii.edu
Leeward Barry Nakamura barryn@hawaii.edu
Mānoa Peter Arnade parnade@hawaii.edu
Mānoa Tom Brislin tbrislin@hawaii.edu
Mānoa Peter Hoffenberg peterh@hawaii.edu
Maui Kealani Cook kealanic@hawaii.edu
West O‘ahu Jayson Chun jmchun@hawaii.edu
Windward Malia Kong maliakon@hawaii.edu
Windward Ryan Koo rkoo@hawaii.edu
System Joanne Itano itano@hawaii.edu
System Debbie Huebler dhubler@hawaii.edu

Meeting Date: 5/13/2013
Meeting Time: 12:30pm - 3:30pm
Meeting Room: Bachman 203
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